KP4607= g Elfif

00800000000




E-1 ghimsE =5k CRANKCASE ASSY

Id PartNo PartName J v Description Quantity| Price
E01-1 27400-A0810-0002 WL & RS H & 0il sensor 1
E01-2 T312-0001 ANFR L TR RRGB/TO17T. 2 MIOX1. 25 Nut M10X1. 25 1
E01-3 T152-0004 NI A THEFEGB/TS 789 M6 X 14 Bolt M6X 14 3
E01-4 26112-A0810-0001 A A AT Split pin 1
E01-5 11130-A1010-0001 FEAT s i 0il seal, regulating sway bar ®8X ®14X4 1
E01-6 26113-A0810-0001 VA AT Washer 1
E01-7 26111-A1010-0001 TSR Regulating sway bar 1
E01-8 11115-A0810-0001 TR 2 2E Drain plug 2
E01-9 11116-A0810-0001 TR ZE BB @ 12X @20 X 2 Washer ®12X ®20X2 2
E01-10  |19240-A262T-0001 5| JRUBR A4 The wind guide plate assembly 1
EO1-11  |11110-A262T-0001 AR 2H - Crankcase 1




E01-12  |11117-A0810-0001 i A R 4G Seal 1
E01-13  |11120-A1010-0001 ittt AT (—) @3EX PH0XT 0il seal, crankshaft ®35X ®50X7 1
EO01-14 27500-A0710-0001 W SIEASS A S Unidirectional conduction combdnation 1
E01-15  |T152-0019 INFIE L TR FEGB/T5789 M6 X 12 Bolt M6X12 F A N 2
E01-16 19316-A0810-0002 EERS Fixture clamp 1
E-2 HithE=H CRANKCASE COVER ASSY
11
Id PartNo PartlmeA J_A - Description Quantity| Price
E02-1 25100-A2620-0001 VRN RS Driven gear, regulator assy 1
£02-2 26113-A0710-0001 R B TR Washer 1
E02-3 15512-A0810-0001 DIREING EE NG Seal 2
£02-4 15610-A0810-0003 <, |HLHZELME 0il plug with Seal 1
E02-5 T151-0013 O[PS FRVE LR ARG/ T16674 M8X 40 Bolt M8X40 7
£02-6 25112-A0810-0001 EHE Sliding sleeve 1
E02-7 11211-A1010-0001 i As o5 Crankcase cover 1




£02-8 15510-A0810-0004 DIRIANEERGS Dipstick with seal 1
£02-9 11113-A0810-0001 it il 4 5 7€ L85 @8 X 12 Set pin®8X12 2
£02-10  |T910-0003 h7K6207 GB/T276 Bearing 6207 GB/T276 1
F02-11  |11114-A1010-0001 i et 4 2 T Gasket, crankcase 1
E-3 Sk S#Ik=4H4E CYLINDER HEAD &
CYLINDERHEAD COVERASSY
[
1
I
l &
1
Id PartNo PartName A ‘ Description Quantity| Price
£03-1 T152-0019 N AR T B GB/T5 789, M6 X 12 Bolt M6X 12 5
E03-2 12200-A262T-0001 AdkaEdl s [ Cylinder head cover Assy 1
£03-3 12212-A262T-0001 ALk 75 BB Gasket, cylinder head cover 1
£03-4 12118-A0810-0001 SRR M10X 80 Bolt, cylinder head M10X80 4
E03-5 18214-A0810-0001 HS D RCRIZARMS X 48. 5 Stud of exhaust outlet M8%*48.5 2
£03-6 27100-A0710-0001 kTGS Spark plug 1
£03-7 12100-A262T-0001 ALK A Cylinder head Assy 1
£03-8 12117-A0810-0001 AL 52 AT A © 12 X 20 Set pin®12X20 2




E03-9 12120-A262T-0001 AL Sk S A A A Gasket, cylinder head 1
E03-10 17218-A1010-0001 R Ok iR e Stud 2
E03-11 19114-A262T-0001 S XEE(—D Upper wind cover & 1
E03-12  [T152-0004 7N A A T BB AEGB/T5789 M6 X 14 Bolt M6X 14 2
E03-13 19121-A262T-0001 TEXE(— Lead wind cover - N 1
E03-14  |T152-0029 7N £ THRAEGB/T5789 M6 X 18 Bolt M6X18 A 1
E03-15  |14419-A262T-0001 PRIE R A7 AR Rcoker shaft limit plate 1
E-4 HhifiEZEMT &2 CRANKSHAFT PISTON
CONNECTING&BALANCING SHAFT
5
/
—dl
/ y 2
e
‘, i/ 1//4 [
’ ;:’1 ! 4\\ I ’
(/ :‘i[[/ “f !' i 5
|
2-
g

Id PartNo Parﬂ@me‘ W Description Quantity| Price
E04-1 13120-A262T-0001 EATH A Connect rod assy 1
E04-2 13313-A1010-0001 I Y A Piston pin circlip 2
E04-3 13312-A1010-0001 1H Piston pin 1
F04-4 13311-A2610-0001 E I Piston 1
E04-5 13400-A2610-0001 THEN A & Piston ring set 1




E04-6 13117-A1210-0001 2[R Woodruff key 1
E04-7 13110-A2620-0005 b b 2H A Crankshaft assy 1
E04-8 T910-0005 7K 6202 GB/T276 Bearing 6202 2
E04-9 13116-A2610-0001 174 Balancing shaft 1
A frh e = 4577
E-5 (Yg3HEBiE S S JEEHS COMBINATION OFCAM
SHAFT&VALVE ROCKER
8
6
3 11
10 .
9 | 0 N—T 1,
T @ s 7 10
1

1
Id PartNo PartName A ‘ Description Quantity| Price
E05-1 14310-A262T-0001 SRR SR A Valve rocker assy 2
E05-2 14316-A262T-0001 PR Lock nut 2
E05-3 14416-A0810-0001 A I1INE Cap of valve 1
F05-4 14413-A0810-0001 AR (—) Spring seat, exhaust valve 1
E05-5 14414-A1010-0001 aANE:S Valve spring 2
E05-6 14417-A0810-0001 K| TBEEER Pusher guide 1
E05-7 14420-A0810-0001 P47 S Pusher 1
E05-8 14412-A262T-0001 HER) Exhaust valve 1




E05-9 14411-A262T-0001 A Intake valve 1
E05-10  |14210-A262T-0001 HEMF R4 Pusher 2
E05-11  |14315-A0810-0001 A Tappet 2
E05-12  |14100-A262T-0001 R TR VAN Camshaft assy 1
E05-13 14415-A0810-0001 A1 E () Spring seat, exhaust val 1
E-6 {(iHE28 5 A CARBURETOR ASSY
Id PartNo Description Quantity| Price
E06-1 16100-A262T-0001 Carburetor Assy 1
E06-2 16244-A262T-0001 Main nozzle 1
E06-3 16243-A262T-0001 Main jet 1
E06-4 16114-A0810-0001 Switch of carburetor 1
E06-5 16113-A1010-0001 Carburetor gasket 1
E06-6 16120-A262T-0001 Connecting block 1
E06-7 17219-A262T-0001 Inlet gasket 1




F06-8  |17113-A0810-0001 R |air cleaner gasket 1
E-7 ¥HfE S B FUEL TANK ASSY
4
Id PartNo PartName , Description Quantity Price
E07-1 T151-0006 7N AR HIRA2GB/T16674 M8 Bolt M8X25 GB/T16674 2
E07-2 T311-0001 HZEEMS GB/T6177 Nut M8 GB/T6177. 1 2
E07-3 16400-A0710-0006 BRIAE B2 S Fuel filler cap with packing ring 1
E07-4 16610-A0710-0001 U 1 Filter cup assy 1
E07-5 16510-A262T-0001 W%ﬁ Fuel tank assy 1
E07-6 16622-A0710-0007 HEkR ( Pipe clamp 2
E07-7 16630-A0710-0001 HiH 4 Fuel connector assy 1
E07-8 16621-A0810-0001 HhE ( Fuel outlet pipe (1) 1




E-8 =EJE558 5L AIR CLEANER ASSY

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity Price
E08-1 17100-A262T-0001 e B Air cleaner assy 1
E08-2 17111-A262T-0001 YA TR RE Air cleaner cover nut 1
F08-3 17112-A262T-0001 YRS T Air cleaner cover 1
E08-4 17111-A0710-0001 UGN Wing nut 1
E08-5 17124-A262T-0001 e Filter element 1
F08-6 17114-A262T-0001 fs K Air cleaner aeration cover 1
E08-7 17200-A262T-0001 ] Air cleaner housing 1
E08-8 T152-0011 M Bolt M6X25 1
E08-9 19143-A1010-0001 Pipe of exhaust gas 1
E08-10 16622-A0710-0007 Pipe clamp 1
E08-11 T314-0001 Nut M6 GB/T6187. 1 2
E08-12 T415-0004 Washer &6 1




E-9 A8 2H/4F MUFFLER

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity Price
E09-1 18000-A262T-0001 TH 75 25 R Muffler Comp 1
E09-2 18217-A262T-0001 MENREE 51Ty Muffler gasket 1
E09-3 T354-0001 E A2 BEMS GB/T6186. Self-tapping nut M8 GB/T6186. 1 5
E09-4 18117-A262T-0001 HRE Exhuast pipe 1
E09-5 18215-A0810-0001 Washer of exhaust outlet 1




E-10 )b #25hER{t RECOIL STARIER

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity| Price
E10-1 23100-A262T-0001 JrRLi GYNIE Y 5Y5 Recoil starter assy 1
E10-2 23200-A262T-0001 P ERHE Recoil starter 1
E10-3 23230-A0710-0001 i F A Pulling handle assy 1
E10-4 T152-0036 ) Bolt M6XS8 3
E10-5 16628-A0810-0001 Plastic clamp (2) 1
E10-6 T152-0019 Bolt M6X12 5
E10-7 19211-A262T-0001 Fan hood assy 1
E10-8 T411-0002 Washer &6 3




E-11 @iEISHZE % REGULATING CONTROLSYSTEM

4
Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity Price
E11-1 T152-0019 7N FA LA H R A2 GB/T5H78 2 Bolt M6X12
E11-2 26200-A262T-0001 A A Regulating frame assy
E11-3 26117-A1010-0001 R 5 Back spring

E11-8 26116-A0710-0001 Lock bolt
E11-9 T152-0029 #GB/T5789 M6 X 18 Bolt M6X18

—_ b et et et |

E11-4 26118-A1010-0001 TR R Fine regulating spring
E11-5 26115-A1010-0001 IR Pulling rod

E11-6 T314-0001 T617 Nut M6

E11-7 26114-A1010-0001 Regulating arm




E-12 &8 284 FLYWHEEL

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity Price
E12-1 23317-A0810-0002 KEC IR R Flywheel nut 1
E12-2 23316-A1010-0001 HEE Starting flange 1
E12-3 19111-A262T-0001 KE KU Fan 1
E12-4 23300-A2610-0001 KRG Flywheel assy 1

L 4

%




E-13 s &BH4 IGNITION COIL

Id PartNo PartName

E13-1 27200-A1010-0001 RKEGEAS (—)
E13-2 92230~A0710-0001 KA FEE R A
E13-3 T152-0011 VAV i RFR=ATIL Y

L 4

N\

Description Quantity| Price
Ignition coil assy 1
Cap of spark plug assy 1
Bolt M6X25 2




E-14 J8 )k FF¥&48{= FLAMEOUT SWITCHASSEMBLY

<

>

Id PartNo PartName
E14-1 27300-A262T-0001 K IFRHE
E14-2 19228-A262T-0001 4%

E14-3 T152-0004 7N

E14-4 T152-0019 N

Description Quantity| Price
Flameout switch combination 1
Decoration board 1
Bolt M6X14 2
Bolt M6X12 1




